
EXHIBIT “B” 
 

Schedule of Compensation 
 

1. The County will pay Contractor a maximum of Two Hundred Fifty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

Eighty Five Dollars ($255,985.00) for the rendition of services as required under this Agreement. 

In the event Contractor’s ability to progress on completion of any milestone is delayed due to no 

fault of Contractor for longer than ninety days, County shall release payment, according to the 

Schedule of Compensation above, on a percentage completed basis up to the total of the delayed 

milestone, after Contractor has submitted a proper invoice showing amounts and percentage of 

work completed to the point of delay. 

 

2. Said amount shall be paid based on task completion and according to the attached schedule: 

 
 
 

 

 


